Mannschaft Freihandig

1 FT09 Starnberg

Sikora, Renate
Schirmer, Peter
Drexler, Volker
Schirmer, Bea
Fischer, Robert
Sikora, Renate
Schirmer, Peter

Drexler, Volker

Ringe
200,8
199,2
194,4
193,5

2 Bergschiitzen Hanfeld

Ortner, Josef
Schweiger, Marcus
Gutt, Susanne
Stiirzer, Berti
Ortner, Josef
Schweiger, Marcus
Gutt, Susanne

Ortner, Markus

3 FSG Starnberg

Stoll, Viktoria
Weidhaas, Axel
Stoll, Ingrid
Stoll, Ludwig
Stoll, Ludwig
Weidhaas, Axel
Stoll, Viktoria

Czerwenka, Leopold

Ringe
198,6
194,6
193,8
192,9

Ringe
201,4
201,4
189,6
188,8

Punkte

17,2
18,8
23,6
245

Punkte

19,4
234
24,2
251

Punkte

16,6
16,6
28,4
29,2

Teiler

15,6
25,3
50,4
54,7

Teiler

35,3
36,6
42,3
77,4

Teiler

29,6
36,1
51,3
101,7

230,1

17,2
18,8
23,6
24,5
15,6
25,3
50,4
54,7

283,7

19,4
234
24,2
25,1
35,3
36,6
42,3
77,4

309,5

1

16,6
16,6
28,4
29,2
29,6
36,1
51,3
01,7



4 FT09 Starnberg Il

Ringe
Fischer, Robert 193,3
Mignoli, Michael 189,8
Ganser, Christian 186,9
Ganser, Laura-Maria 186,4

Mignoli, Michael
Schirmer, Bea
Ganser, Christian

Sydow, Karl-Heinz

5 Adlerschiitzen Wangen

Ringe
Zerhoch, Benjamin 197,2
Friedinger, Andi 188,2
Plenert, Sabina 179,8
Patzel, Vroni 1741
Zerhoch, Benjamin
Schuster, Doris
Friedinger, Andi
Patzel, Vroni

6 SG 1874 Percha

Ringe
Rommel, Peter 187,8
Résner, Ursula 181,9
Horneber, Franziska 147,7
Seidl, Selina 139,4

Rosner, Ursula
Horneber, Franziska
Rommel, Peter

Hopfl, Fabian

7 Stefanischitzen Socking
Ringe
Obermeier, Herbert 1745

Punkte
247
28,2
31,1
31,6

Punkte
20,8
29,8
38,2
43,9

Punkte
30,2
36,1
70,3
78,6

Punkte
43,5

Teiler

60,4
74,7
78,0
118,4

Teiler

16,1

81,4
123,4
153,1

Teiler

125,5
134,4
149,8
155,6

Teiler

447 1

24,7
28,2
311
31,6
60,4
74,7
78,0
118,4

506,7

20,8
29,8
38,2
43,9
16,1
81,4
123,4
153,1

780,5

30,2
36,1
70,3
78,6
125,5
134,4
149,8
155,6

1.028,7

43,5



Borchardt, Markus
Schiffler, Johannes
Weillmann, Maximilian
Schiffler, Johannes
Weillmann, Maximilian
Bohmann, Thomas

Obermeier, Herbert

8 SG 1874 Perchal ll

Dilk, Leon
Hopfl, Fabian
Hopfl, Lucas
Horneber, Bianca
Seidl, Selina
Hopfl, Lucas
Sembach, Damon

Dilk, Leon

170,5
168,7
166,6

Ringe
135,2
132,0
123,6
121,7

47,5
49,3
51,4

Punkte
82,8
86,0
94,4
96,3

86,3
1947
2748
281,2

Teiler

2377
310,8
381,9
464,0

47,5
49,3
51,4
86,3
194,7
274,8
281,2

1.753,9

82,8
86,0
94,4
96,3
237,7
310,8
381,9
464,0

FTO09 Starnberg Il

Sydow, Karl Heinz
Debre, Peter
Candelari, Ricardo
Candelari, Ricardo
Ganser, Laura-Maria

Debre, Peter

FSG Starnberg Il

Hiesl, Peter
Czerwenka, Leopold
Klauke, Hermann

Stoll, Ingrid

Ringe
181,2
169,6
168,9

Ringe
184,0
183,1
156,1

Punkte
36,8
48,4
49,1

Punkte
34,0
34,9
61,9

Teiler

1449
166,0
230,1

Teiler

120,2

0,0

36,8
48,4
49,1

144,9

166,0

230,1

0,0

34,0
34,9
61,9
120,2



Klauke, Hermann

Hiesl, Peter

Bergschutzen Hanfeld II

Ringe Punkte
Ortner, Markus 189,4 28,6
Mack, Elisabeth 183,5 34,5
Stiirzer, Victoria 175,3 427

Stiirzer, Berti
Mack, Elisabeth

Stiirzer, Victoria

Adlerschiutzen Wangen i
Ringe Punkte
Schuster, Doris 158,3 59,7

Plenert, Sabina

Stefanischitzen Socking I

Ringe Punkte
Bohmann, Thomas 133,9 84,1 f
Borchardt, Markus f
SG 1874 Percha lll

Ringe Punkte
Sembach, Damon 115,6 102,4

Horneber, Bianca

D Oberlandler Starnberg

Ringe Punkte
Hummel, Christian 146,9 71,1

Hummel, Christian

138,7
162,2

Teiler

107.,5
208,3
212,8

Teiler

155,4

Teiler

377,5

Teiler

490,5

Teiler

346,4

138,7
162,2

0,0

28,6
34,5
42,7
107,5
208,3
212,8

0,0

59,7
155,4

0,0
84,1

377,5

0,0

102,4
490,5

0,0

71
346,4



